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Anlage
Wiesenstr. 15, 44789 Bochum
T 0234 15800 G 0234 89012660 m 01752227353 office@tc-rechen.de

Hallenadresse
Wiesenstr. 15, 44789 Bochum

Sportwart/in
Forch, Martin
T 017670275297 martin.forch@outlook.de

Jugendwart/in

Kihme, Britta
T 01703818478 b.kuehme@gmx.de
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Gemischt U8 Kleinfeld 4er 1 | Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Kirsten Weindorf

m 015126687865; k_weindorf@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Weindorf, Sophie
Hauptmann, Leah

Hutter, Alvar

Faber, Vincent

Weindorf, Arvid

Osaghae, Jessica (NGR*)
Schaefers, Anna
Nettekoven, Finja
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

21601909
21601881
11703158
11703118
11800586
21603644
21701394
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